P 1500077766

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	,			

Office Use Only



900276843409

09/14/15--01014--004 **78.75

FILED

SEP IL PH 2: 14

FOREMAI OF STATE

ALEMENT OF STATE

TO SEPARATE OF STATE

TO SEP

9/22/15

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

BJECT:	ELL & JAZMIN REALTOR INC.	TO NAME ANIST INCL	UNE CUPEIV
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u> I	UDE SUFFIX)
closed are an or	iginal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	d a check for:
_			
\$70.00	\$78.75	\$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
			& Certificate of
		A D D TELONAL CO	Status
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
33	65 SW 181st Terrace		
_	A	Address	
М	IRAMAR, FL. 33029		
	City,	State & Zip	
(9	54)937-6965		
	Daytime To	elephone number	¥;=₹ .
cir	nije@yahoo.com		
	E-mail address: (to be used	I fan fatana annan I namanta	414T 41 N
	E-man address: (to be used	i for future annual report f	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

FILED

ARTICLE I NAME	POWELL & JAZMIN REAL	LTOR INC.	15 SEP 14 PH 2:
The name of the corporat ARTICLE II PRINC	POWELL & JAZMIN REAI ion shall be: IPAL OFFICE		GEORETARY OF STAT
	Principal street address	Mailing add SAME AS ABOVE	dress, if different is:
MIRAMAR, FL. 33029.	,	SAME AS ABOVE	,
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which the	SE ne corporation is organized is:	al estate fixing and reselling th	iem.
	Stock is: 500 Shares at \$1.00 per share. LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
	CLAIRE A CROSWELL - President.	Name and Title:	
Address	3365 SW 181st Terrace		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	

Name a	and Title:	Name and Title:
Addres	ldress Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta Charles Inije	able) of the registered agent is:
Address:	20401 NW 2nd Avenue, suite 214	
Audi Css.	Miami Gardens, FL. 33169.	SEP T
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	
The name and a	address of the Incorporator is:	\$\frac{1}{2} \cdot 2
Name:	Claire A Croswell	
Address:	3365 SW 181st Terrace	
	Miramar, FL. 33029	
Effective date, i		. (OPTIONAL) cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business
	te inserted in this block does not meet the appl effective date on the Department of State's rec	icable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as cords.
Having been no this certificate, i	amed as registered agent to accept service of p I am familiar with find accept the appointment	process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in t as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	(ymy)	09/09/2015
	Required Signature/Registered Age	nt Date
	ocument and affirm that the facts stated here PREPARTMENT OF State constitutes a third degre	in are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
(\$	while	09/09/2015
रिस्ता	inted Signature/Incomorator	Date